( Main Hospital )

Department

Vishachikitsa

Swasthrakshnam

Striroga

Shalakvatantra

Shalyatantra

Balroga

Panchkarma

Kayachikitsa

Aatyaika

Grand Total

PES Ayurvedic Rugnalay

Bhandara, Dist.Bhandara

MONTHWISE D-OPD REPORT

Jul 24

250

746

759

819

From: 01-Jul-2024 To: 31-jul-2024

Total

746
759

819

1163
1329

168

5986

4

Principal
Bhojraj BhondekarAyurvedic
College Sirsi, Taluka-Dist.Bhandara



